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2021.XII.12-tól 2022.XII.10-ig
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JELZŐKTÁVOLSÁGOKSZELVÉNYEK

0

0

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12
2,4
1,4

2,80,30,2

1,5

2,0

1,9

3,9

4,9

3,0

5,9

6,7

2,4

4,5

4,7

4,4

3,8

5,6
0,9

2,1

2,0
1,4

2,1

2,1

1,6

2,5
0,9

3,8

1,6

3,4

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00
0+000+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

VA VA

KP KP

PI PI

GA GA

O O

IA IA

DS DS

OR OR

CA CA

LM LM

HZ HZ

KA KA
CE CE

KM KM

Kispest-Gránit ipvk.

Pestszentimrei keresztezéPestszentimre felső mh.

Gyál felső mh.

Felsőpakony mh.

Ócsai szőlők mh.

Gyón mh.

Hernád mh.

Felsőlajos mh.

Lajosmizse alsó mh.

Klábertelep mh.

Felsőméntelek mh.
Méntelek mh.

Alsóméntelek mh.

Nagynyír mh.

Hetényegyháza

Úrihegy mh.
Miklóstelep mh.

Kecskemét-Máriaváros mrh.
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